
Exam Date Time Duration Component Code Exam Title Board

TBC 8688/S Polish Speaking AQA

TBC 1GK0 2 Greek Speaking Edexcel

TBC 1IN0 2 Italian Speaking Edexcel

TBC A842/01 Turkish Speaking OCR

TBC A832/01 Portuguese Speaking OCR

Weds 1st May 1FR02 French Speaking Edexcel

Thurs 2nd May 1FR02 French Speaking Edexcel

Thurs 2nd May 1SP02 Spanish Speaking Edexcel

Thurs 2nd May 8202 Art Exam AQA

Friday 3rd May 1SP02 Spanish Speaking Edexcel

Friday 3rd May 8202 Art Exam AQA

Weds 8th May 8202 Art Exam AQA

Thurs 9th May 8202 Art Exam AQA

Fri 10th May 8202 Art Exam AQA

Mon 13th May 9.30 1h 30m 8520/1 Computer Science Written P1 AQA

Mon 13th May 13.00 1h 45m 1RB0 1B Religious Studies P1 -Christianity Edexcel

Tues 14th May 9.30 35m/45m 1FR01 French Listening F/H Edexcel

Tues 14th May 10.05/10.15 45m/1h 1FR03 French Reading  F/H Edexcel

Tues 14th May 13.00 1h 45m 8461/1 Biology P1 F/H AQA

Tues 14th May 13.00 1h 15m 8464/B/1 CS Biology Paper 1 F/H AQA

Wed 15th May 9.30 1h 45m 1PE0 01 PE Fitness and Body Systems Edexcel

Wed 15th May 9.30 1h A844/01 Turkish Writing Paper OCR

Wed 15th May 9.30 1h A834/01 Portuguese Writing Paper OCR

Weds 15th May 13.00 1h 45m 8702/1 English Literature P1 AQA

Thurs 16th May 9.30 1h 45m 8462/1 Chemistry P1 F/H AQA

Thurs 16th May 9.30 1h 15m 8464/C/1 CS Chemistry P1 F/H AQA

Thurs 16th May 13.00 1h 30m  8520/2 Computer Science Written P2 AQA

Fri 17th May 9.30 1h 10m/1h 20m 1FR0 4 French Writing F/H Edexcel

Fri 17th May 13.00 1h 30m J316/04 Drama Performance and Response OCR
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Fri 17th May 13.00 1h 15m 1PE0 02 PE Health and Performance Edexcel

Mon 20th May 9.30 1h 45m 1RB0 2 Religious Studies P2 -Islam Edexcel

Mon 20th May 13.00 50m A831/01 Portuguese Listening Paper OCR

Tues 21st May 9.30 1h 30m 1MA1 1 Maths Non Calculator P1 F/H Edexcel

Tues 21st May 13.00 1h 30m 8035/1 Geography P1 AQA

Weds 22nd May 9.30 35m/45m 1SP0 1 Spanish Listening F/H Edexcel

Weds 22nd May 10.05/10.15 45m/1h 1SP0 3 Spanish Reading F/H Edexcel

Weds 22nd May 9.30 50m A841/01 Turkish Listening Paper OCR

Weds 22nd May 13.00 1h 45m 8463/1 Physics P1 F/H AQA

Weds 22nd May 13.00 1h 15m 8464/P/1 CS Physics P1 F/H AQA

Thurs 23rd May 9.30 2h 15m 8702/2 English Literature P2 AQA

Fri 24th May 9.00 45m 1IN0 1 Italian Listening F/H Edexcel

Fri 24th May 9.45 1h 1IN0 3 Italian Reading F/H Edexcel

Mon 3rd June 9.30 2h 8145/1A/A History  P1A Opt A & 1B Opt D AQA

Mon 3rd June 13.00 1h 20m 1IN0 4 Italian Writing F/H Edexcel

Tues 4th June 9.30 1h 45m 8700/1 English Language P1 AQA

Tues 4th June 13.00 1h 15m C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising WJEC

Tues 4th June 13.00 1h A843/01 Turkish Reading Paper OCR

Tues 4th June 13.00 1h A833/01 Portuguese Reading Paper OCR

Weds 5th June 9.30 1h 10m/1h 20m 1SP0 4 Spanish Writing F/H Edexcel

Weds 5th June 13.00 1h 30m 8035/2 Geography P2 AQA

Thurs 6th June 9.30 1h 30m 1MA1 2 Maths Calculator P2 F/H Edexcel

Thurs 6th June 13.00 2h 8145/2A/A & 2B/A History Paper 2 AQA

Fri 7th June 9.30 1h 45m 8700/2 English Language P2 AQA

Fri 7th June 13.00 1h 45m 8461/2 Biology P2 F/H AQA

Fri 7th June 13.00 1h 15m 8464/B/2 CS Biology P2 F/H AQA

Tues 11th June 9.30 1h 30m 1MA1 3 Maths Calculator P3 F/H Edexcel

Weds 12th June 9.30 1h 45m 8462/2 Chemistry P2 F/H AQA

Weds 12th June 9.30 1h 15m 8464/C/2 CS Chemistry P2 F/H AQA

Weds 12th June 13.00 45m 8688/L Polish Listening F/H AQA

Weds 12th June 13.45 45m/1h 8688/R Polish Reading F/H AQA

Thurs 13th June 9.30 1h 15m 8035/3 Geography P3 AQA

Fri 14th June 9.30 1h 45m 8463/2 Physics P2 F/H AQA

Fri 14th June 9.30 1h 15m 8464/P /2 CS Physics P2 F/H AQA

Fri 14th June 13.00 45m 1GK0 1 Greek Listening F/H AQA

Fri 14th June 13.45 1h 05m 1GK0 3 Greek Reading F/H AQA

Tues 18th June 9.30 1h 30m 5569UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering Unit 1 WJEC

Weds 19th June 9.30 1h 15m 8688/W Polish Writing F/H AQA

Weds 19th June 9.30 1h 25m 1GK0 4 Greek Writing F/H Edexcel


